
2024 SHS Raider Volleyball

Match Schedule

AreaMatches - Bold/Italics
JVMatches - auxiliary gym; Varsity Matches - main gym

State Playoffs - 1st Round Oct. 16th; 2nd Round Oct. 19th; Elite 8 Oct. 23rd; Final 4 Oct. 26th; Finals Nov. 2nd

Head Coach: Bethany Kenemer

Assistant Coach: Tania Lopez

Assistant Coach: AmieWood

Assistant Coach: Melisa Fraire

Date: Team: Location: Opponent/Time:
08/13/2024, Tuesday Varsity only Southeast Sonoraville 5pm, Northwest 7pm

08/15/2024, Thursday JV/Var @ Coahulla Creek Gordon Lee 6pm, Coahulla 7pm

08/17/2024, Saturday Varsity only @ Adairsville Welcome to the Jungle Torunament

08/20/2024, Tuesday JV/Var @ Ridgeland TBD

08/22/2024, Thursday JV/Var @ Sonoraville Rec. Dept. Northwest 6pm, Sonoraville 7pm

08/24/2024, Saturday Varsity only @ Calhoun Calhoun Tournament

08/27/2024, Tuesday JV/Var @ Cedartown Cedartown 5pm, Allatoona 6pm
08/29/2024, Thursday JV/Var @ LFO LFO 5pm, Ridgeland 6pm

09/05/2024, Thursday JV/Var Southeast Woodland 5pm, _______________

09/10/2024, Tuesday JV/Var @ Cass Dalton 6pm, Cass7pm
09/12/2024, Thursday JV/Var @ Northwest Northwest 5pm, Ringgold 6pm

09/14/2024, Satruday JV only Southeast JV Raider Rally (all day): Varsity works

09/17/2024, Tuesday JV/Var Southeast Hiram 5pm, Cartersville 7pm
09/21/2024, Saturday Varsity only Southeast Raider Rally (all day), JV works

09/24/2024, Tuesday Varsity only @ TDA Chattooga 6pm, TDA 7pm

09/26/2024, Thursday JV/Var @ Chattooga Fannin 6pm, Chattooga 7pm

10/01/2024, Tuesday Varsity only @ Hamilton Heights Hamilton Heights 5pm (??)

10/03/2024, Thursday Varsity only Southeast (*Senior night) LFO 5pm, Coahulla 7pm

10/08/2024, Tuesday Varsity only TBD (@1 seed) Region Tournament Day 1

10/10/2024, Thursday Varsity only TBD (@1 seed) Region Tournament Day 2

10/12/2024, Saturday Varsity only TBD (@1 seed) Region Tournament Day 4


